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0251
0201 &

RedBull
-~

0,251

DRINKS MENU

Non-alcoholic drinks

Fresh orange juice

Mixed lemonade of the day — sparkling / still
Purezza, premium water — sparkling / still
Purezza, premium water — sparkling / still
Coca Cola

Fanta

Sprite

Kinley Tonic

Natura

Romerquelle

Cappy juice

Fuzetea

Red Bull - energy drink

79,
68,~
39,
59,
49,
49,-
49,-
49,
39,
59~
49,-
49~

70,—



0,31
051
0,31
051
0,31
0,51

0,331

0,11

0,1/

0,051
0,05/
0,051
0,05/
0,051/
011

0,21

HELTEE OO

Beer

Starobrno BITR lager,ontap -1

Starobrno BITR lager, ontap -1

KruSovice dark beer, ontap -1

KrusSovice dark beer, ontap -1

Pilsner Urquell 12°, lager, bottled -1

KruSovice, non-alcoholic beer, bottled, on tap -1

Strongbow Gold Apple Cider

White wine by the glass
White wine of the day

Red wine by the glass
Red wine of the day

Aperitifs
Martini Dry, Bianco, Rosso
Campari Bitter
Sherry Dry, Medium
Royal Porto White
Royal Porto Ruby
Crodino — non-alcoholic aperitif

Aperol Spritz

33~
49,~
30,~
45,~
49,~
45,~

45,~

35~

35,

60,—
79~
69,—
69,—
69,—
60,—

89,—



4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

Spirits

Beefeater Gin

Finlandia Vodka

“Zufanek Merurikovice” — organic apricot spirit
“Zufanek Slivovice” — organic plum spirit
“Zufanek Hruskovice”— organic pear spirit
Tequila Olmeca gold

Tequila Olmeca silver

Ill

Rum Captain Morgan ,,Jamaica Black label” (Jamaica)

Rum Bacardi (Cuba)

Rum Zacapa Centenario ,,23 Solera Gran reserva” (Guatemala)
Rum Diplomatico ,,Reserva Exclusiva“ (Venezuela)

Rum Baoruco 21 years (Caribbean)

Cognac und Brandy

Metaxa 3% K %k ok %k k ok
Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Courvoiser X.0.

80,—
69,—-
69,—
69,—-
69,—
95,—-
90,—
70,—
70,—
160,—
140,-

190,—

120,-
155,

245,—



4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cL

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

Scotch Whisky
Hankey Bannister , Heritage blend”
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Speyburn 10 years old Single malt
Chivas regal 12 year
Irish Whisky
Tullamore Dew
Connemara Peated single malt
Jameson

Jameson 12 year

Bourbon
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s ,,Honey"
Jack Daniel’s
Liquor

Baileys

Fernet Stock
Cubaney ,,Orangerie”
Jagermeister

Carlsbad Becherovka

Malibu (Caribbean coconut flavored white rum)

95,—-
90,—
115,

160,—

95,
95,
95,—-

160,—

95,—-
110,-

110,-

70,—
60,—
60,—
75—
65,—

70,—



79
79
79
79
79
79

749

1 Stk.

Hot Drinks

Espresso -7

Cappuccino -7

Macchiato - 7

Café Latte macchiato -7

Turkish coffee

Viennese coffee (with whipped cream) -7
Decaffeinated coffe -7

Hot chococlade -7

Grog

Mulledwine - 12

Tee TIC TAC TEA — black, green, mint, etc.

Coffee creamer -7

Prices include 15% / 21% VAT.

48,~
58,~
49,~
65,~
41,
59,~
41,
58,~
73,~
73,~

39,-



